Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2021

ASG Elsdorf (3205)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage Herren | 2. Bezirksliga
Ohndorfer Straf3e, 50189 Elsdorf MF: Yannick John

G 015738219626 info@asg-elsdorf.de m +49 176 56922462
Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

John, Yannick

John, Marcel

Weber, Christoph

Wimmer, Daniel

Carrefio Fernandez, André
May, Andreas

Wolf, Stefan

Sawaschai, Khunakorn (THA*)
Sawaschai, Chavanakorn (THA¥*)
10 Goldberg, Sven

11 Wolf, Alexander

Goldberg, Sven
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ID-Nr.

18802170
19002083
17653742
18102610
18998002
18600822
17901875
10268627
19863967
19705913
19661792

LK

LK15,1
LK15,1
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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